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Poz‘ Nr ‘Pilot Automobil ‘ GC ‘ Timp mansa 1 ‘in care Pen‘ Timp mansa 2 |cart fata de I—*:art fata de pre

1 58 Zaberca Ovidiu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO85M H5 02:11,378 i 82.62 km/h -

2 66 Nicolae lon Mitsubishi EVO 9 A5 02:12,083 00,705 00,705
3 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9 A5 02:12,434 01,056 00,351
4 41 Onoriu Daniel Mitsubishi EVO 6 H5 02:13,307 01,929 00,873
5 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi EVO 9 N5 02:13,712 02,334 00,405
6 37 Stan Eduard Subaru Impreza N11 N5 02:13,923 02,545 00,211
7 6 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi EVO 8,5 H5 02:14,128 02,750 00,205
8 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H3 02:14,194 02,816 00,066
9 31 Graef Gunther Subaru Impreza A5 02:15,507 04,129 01,313
10 32 Padurean Mircea VW Golf H3 02:15,778 04,400 00,271
11 110 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H2"  02:16,070 04,692 00,292
12 53 Radulescu Cristian Mitsubishi EVO 9 A5 02:16,373 04,995 00,303
13 177 Mageanu Norris Subaru Impreza N11 N5 02:17,528 06,150 01,155
14 99 Senchea Dudu-Florin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO N5 02:17,854 06,476 00,326
15 33 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H5 02:18,399 07,021 00,545
16 5 Dumitrescu Andrei Tatuus DO 02:18,466 07,088 00,067
17 136 Banciu Dorin Toyota Celica GT4 H5 02:18,971 07,593 00,505
18 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 DO 02:19,217 07,839 00,246
19 74 Florea Dan Peugeot 306 Maxi A3 02:19,399 08,021 00,182
20 54 Samoila Bogdan Seat Ibiza H4 02:19,630 08,252 00,231
21 17 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio RS H3 02:20,069 08,691 00,439
22 101 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7 A5 02:20,775 09,397 00,706
23 484 Rudeanu loan Andrei Mitsubishi EVO 9 N5 02:21,278 09,900 00,503
24 144 Manciu Andrei - lonut Opel Kadett H3 02:21,319 09,941 00,041
25 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai Dacia Nova H3 02:22,061 10,683 00,742
26 489 Protesaru Lucian Fiat Brava H5 02:22,172 10,794 00,111
27 414 Szene Raul Rikardo Honda Civic H2 02:22,400 11,022 00,228
28 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf 2 H3 02:22,648 11,270 00,248
29 42 Necula Radu Peugeot 2000 N2 02:22,667 11,289 00,019
30 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI H4 02:22,840 11,462 00,173
31 45 Saracutu Elvis Adrian Opel Corsa H?2 02:25,839 14,461 02,999
32 29 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H4 02:26,457 15,079 00,618
33 112 Hancu Remus Dacia Nova H4  02:26,697 15,319 00,240
34 437 Prepelita Dan Sorin VW Golf 2 H4 02:27,585 16,207 00,888
35 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GTAm 12 A3 "02:27,849 16,471 00,264
36 34 Ferenti losif Citroen Saxo N2 " 02:28,662 17,284 00,813
37 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo N2 02:28,782 17,404 00,120
38 52 Dumitrescu Silviu Citroen C2 A3 02:29,107 17,729 00,325
39 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 12 A3 02:29,137 17,759 00,030
40 226 Popescu Horia De Tomaso Pantera 12 A4 02:29,316 17,938 00,179
41 420 Necula Gabriel Citroen Saxo VTS N2 02:29,646 18,268 00,330
42 70 Ungureanu Bogdan BMW 120d H4 02:30,912 19,534 01,266
43 211 Ganescu Costin Fiat X 1/9 Bertone 12 A2 02:30,936 19,558 00,024
44 51 Epuran lonut Opel Manta H4 02:31,824 20,446 00,888
45 444 lliescu Adi Dacia Logan H2 02:32,634 21,256 00,810
46 128 Motioc Ovidiu Valer Mitsubishi Lancer Evo A5 02:32,979 21,601 00,345
47 201 Stoian Cristian Opel Ascona 12 A3 02:33,230 21,852 00,251
48 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 12 A3 02:33,328 21,950 00,098
49 76 Oprea Vlad Skoda Fabia RS TDI H4 02:34,141 22,763 00,813
50 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI 11 A3 02:34,406 23,028 00,265
51 202 Ciolan Alexandru Austin Mini Cooper 11 A1 02:35,442 24,064 01,036
52 436 Gardean Cornel Adrian Dacia Logan H2 02:35541 24,163 00,099
53 435 Toma Silviu Citroen C2 H2 02:35,779 24,401 00,238
54 498 Asmarandei lonel Citroen SAXO H2 02:36,764 25,386 00,985
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55 434 lonescu Adrian Toyota Celica H3 02:36,881 25,503 00,117
56 478 Alexandrescu Mihai Ford Focus H3 02:37,008 25,630 00,127
57 27 Cojocaru Monica Peugeot 206 A3 02:37,305 25,927 00,297
58 270 Comsa Marian Mini Cooper S 11 AL : 27,424 01,497
59 497 Olteanu Marin Renault CLIO RS H3 : 27,533 00,109
60 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia : 00,337
61 409 Opritoiu Aurelian Cosmin Suzuki Swift ‘: 01,467
62 430 Tothazan Alexandru Hyundai Coupe 01,451
63 269 Enache Radu Serban i ( 05,320
64 441 lonescu Bogdan Costinel Dacia i 06,004

65 426 Harnagea Lucian

210 Bortica Adrian

299 Lutu Dragos Stefan Autobianchi

475 lon Dumitru - Mihai Dacia Sport
71 Troanca Alin loan
2 Andronic Paul

44
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